PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF CAPSTAN AG INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE				REVDESCRIPTIONDATEAProduction Release9/25/12	BY BLS	
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CAPSTAN AG INC IS PROHIBITED						
					•	
	12	713600-00		Washer, Lock, Split, 5/16, Stainless	2	
	11	713600-00		Washer, Flat, 5/16, Stainless	2 2	
	10 9	713501-40 716008-31		Bolt, 5/16 x 3/4 Stainless Fitting, 1/4" MPT x 1/4" x 7/8" Stainless	2	
	8	716008-31		Tee, 1/4" FPT, Stainless	1	
	7	708000-05		Tape, Teflon	1	
	6	716008-31		Elbow, 3/8 FPT x 3/8 FPT, Stainless	1	
	5	716008-31		Ftg, 3/8 MPT x 3/8 MPT x 1" Stainless	2	
	4	716008-31		Bushing, 3/8 MPT x 1/4 FPT, Stainless	1	
	3	716008-31		Tee, 3/8 FPT x 3 Stainless Steel	1	
	2	709031-80		Screw, 10-24 x 1/2" Phillips Hd. MS	4	
	1	118603-11		Ball Mount, 2-7/16" Diameter, w/ 1.5" Ball	1	
	ltem	Part Num	ber	Description	Qty	
	THREE PLACE DECIMAL ±					
				APSTAN CAPSTAN AG STOTLING, IN g Systems, Inc. 101 N. KANSAS AVE., TOPEKA, KS (		
			Silice 1893	Name Date TITLE:		
			Drawn	BLS 9/25/12 Hardware Mounting Kit		
			Checked			
	TOLERANCI MATERIAL		QA APP	SIZE DWG No:	DEV	
				A 120110-007	REV A	
	FINISH			SCALE: None	/ ``	
	DO NO	SCALE DRAWING		SUALE. INUITE		